
AIP NORGE / NORWAY AD 2 ENRS 6 - 1

Avinor

RØST

Ã

72
105

686

144

174

319

470

460

850

L
O

F
O

T
E
N

 T
M

A
 D

D456
FL 460
MSL

RØST TIZ 3500 FT AMSL G

F
L 

10
5

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
D

 

35
00

 F
T
 A

M
S
L

NDB

RØST

338 RST
R S T

Stavøya

Storfjellet

Vedøya

Røstlandet

VESTFJORDEN

RØSTHAVET

MAX
500

Skomvær
Lighthouse

RØSTØYAN
1000 FT

GND

012°20'E

012°20'E

012°10'E

012°10'E

012°00'E

012°00'E

011°50'E

011°50'E011°40'E

6
7

°4
0
'N

6
7

°4
0
'N

6
7

°3
0
'N

6
7

°3
0
'N

6
7

°2
0
'N

VAC - VISUAL APPROACH CHART

ATIS: 129.900 AERODROME ELEVATION:  9 FT ELEV, ALT AND HGT IN FT

AFIS: 119.250 OBSTACLES LESS THAN 100 FT GND ARE NORMALLY NOT SHOWN

APP: 126.450 MAGNETIC  VARIATION: 5° E (2020)

ONLY MAJOR POWER LINES SHOWN7000TRANSITION ALTITUDE: NORWAY
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ATS AIRSPACE CLASSIFICATION: REF ENR 1.4
LEGENDS: REF GEN 2.3

VFR RCF PROC
1. SQUAWK 7600,

2. HOLD 1 NM W OF RØSTLANDET AT 500 FT,

3. FLASH LDG LGT,

4. WATCH FOR VISUAL SIGNALS FROM

CAMERA MAST 250 M W OF APRON.

5. RØST AFIS TEL (+47) 75 54 16 21.

1 0 1 2 3 4 5 KM

1 0 1 2 NM

1:200 000PLAN VIEW SCALE:

PLASI RWY 02: LEFT 4.5°, MEHT 25 FT.
PLASI RWY 20: LEFT 4.5°, MEHT 25 FT.
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